Functional hardware receiver without operating system problems
Compact device housing
12Vdc power supply (operation through USB in case of power failure)
USB connector and RS232
Encrypted communication (AES-128)
IP communication monitoring up to 2.500 client accounts
IP communication monitoring by client account
Client identification by IP Address / MAC / IMEI
Individual monitoring period settings for each account
Continuous checking of Internet connection
Client IP address display in monitoring software
Local programming (through USB)
Remote programming (through IP channel)
Event list monitoring and filtering from web browser
Firmware update function (through serial or IP channel)
Status displaying through LED signals
INC-DTRX-2500
| Inaxsys Incomlink Desktop IP
Receiver - 2500 IP accounts
INC-DTRX-2500
Incomlink represents the
state of art in receivers.
INC-DTRX-2500 monitoring
receiver is ideal and
cost-e�ective to build-up a
monitoring station where
transmission is sent only
through IP/GPRS channel. It
provides prominent protection
level for reliable and secure
operations.
You can have up to
2500 accounts.
UNIFY YOUR
SECURITY
SOLUTION
Features
Properties
*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
INC-DTRX-2500
Power Supply 12Vdc at 500mA
Maximum current
consumption about 200mA (on USB: about 100mA)
up to 20,000 events
Ethernet connector 100 Mbit
Operating temperature +10 °C to +30 °C ; 40% relative humidity
Dimension 110 mm x 190 mm x 35 mm
Weight 0.66 lbs